EBERLEIN - PILOTA IN PISTA

OFFICIAL

FERRARI DEALER

EBERLEIN AUTOMOBILE

Session 3rd Session - Gruppo 2
Fastest Lap
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Name

HAST Christian
MEISSNER Karsten
SCHULTE Rudolf
EBERLEIN

THAL Arvid
EVERS Friedrich-Wilhel
SCHULTZE Ekkehard
KAISER Lucas
INGVES Chris
KOPPEEL Jens
SANTELLA Salvatore
EVERS Friedrich-Wilhel
FEURIG Lorena
EVERS Morgan
WIEGAND Jens

Car

Ferrari 488 Challenge
Porsche Cayman GT4
Porsche 992 GT3 RS

Ferrari SF90 Stradale

C1 Team

3
3
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Mercedes AMG GTR Pro 2

Porsche GT3
Ferrari SF90 Stradale
Ferrari SF90 Stradale
Ferrari 360 Challenge
Porsche GT3
Ferrari 458 Italia
BMW 3,0 CS

Ferrari Portofino M

Schirra Mini GTR
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Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Diff Gap Avg Spd 2nd Time
160,158 1:58.497
9.766 9.766 147,906 2:14.651
10.181 0.415 147,427 2:12.091
11.810 1.629 145,575
12.302 0.492 145,025
20.351 8.049 136,582 2:18.667
23.869 3.518 133,192 2:23.177
26.368 2.499 130,885 2:24.726
29.931 3.563 127,730 2:37.694
30.941 1.010 126,864 2:30.068
31.900 0.959 126,051 2:35.180
36.026 4.126 122,673 2:43.205
44.089 8.063 116,566 2:47.454



